GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

PCR Results Web Posting

Provider Organization Headstart to Life

Contact Person(s) Tina Mitchell

Phone Number 202-461-2218

Email Address(s) tmitchell @headstarttolife.org

Provider Services Employment Readiness, Supportive Employment Job Placement,
Reviewed Supportive Employment Job Training and Support,

# Individuals Reviewed Employment Readiness - 2
by Service Supportive Employment Job Placement - 1
Supportive Employment Job Training and Support - 2

Annual PCR dates 08/13/2018 - 08/15/2018
F/U Review Date(s) N/A

Annual Report Date  08/30/2018
F/U Report Date N/A

The overall results on initial review were:

Service

Employment Readiness

Supportive Employment Job
Placement

Supportive Employment Job
Training and Support

All Q/A
Indicators

Critical
Indicators
All Q/A
Indicators

Critical
Indicators

All Q/A
Indicators

Critical

Person Centered
Domains Score

#

Yes/Total Yes/Total

80/85

23/23

38/38

11/11

85/87

23/24

Points

278/293

115/115

130/130

55/55

289/297

115/120

Satisfaction
Score
% # %
Yes/Total
05% 20/20 100%
100%
100% (10/10 100%
100%
97% 20/20 100%

96%



Indicators

Organizational

Organizational
Outcomes

Score

# Points %
Yes/Total |Yes/Total

All Q/A Indicators 42/44 136/144  94%
Critical Indicators12/13 60/65 92%

Certification issued/dates/services
Waiver Service

Employment Readiness

Supportive Employment Job Placement

Supportive Employment Job Training and
Support

Certification Dates

08/13/2018 -
08/13/2019

08/13/2018 -
08/13/2019

08/13/2018 -
08/13/2019

Certification
Type
Annual

Annual

Annual



