GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

PCR Results Web Posting

Provider Organization	Headstart to Life	
Contact Person(s)	Tina Mitchell	
Phone Number	202-461-2218	
Email Address(s)	tmitchell@headstarttolife.org	
Provider Services	Employment Readiness, Supportive Employment Job Placement,	
Reviewed	Supportive Employment Job Training and Support,	
# Individuals Reviewed	Employment Readiness - 2	
by Service	Supportive Employment Job Placement - 1 Supportive Employment Job Training and Support - 2	
Annual PCR dates	08/13/2018 - 08/15/2018	
F/U Review Date(s)	N/A	
Annual Report Date	08/30/2018	
F/U Report Date	N/A	
<u> </u>	1	

The overall results on initial review were:

Service		Person Centered Domains Score			Satisfaction Score	
		#	Points	%	#	%
		Yes/Total	Yes/Total		Yes/Total	
Employment Readiness	All Q/A	80/85	278/293	95%	20/20	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	23/23	115/115	100%		
	Indicators					
Supportive Employment Job	All Q/A	38/38	130/130	100%	10/10	100%
Placement	Indicators					
	Critical	11/11	55/55	100%		
	Indicators					
Supportive Employment Job	All Q/A	85/87	289/297	97%	20/20	100%
Training and Support	Indicators					
	Critical	23/24	115/120	96%		

	Indic	ators		
Organizational		Organizational Outcomes		
		Score		
		#	Points	%
		Yes/Tota	l Yes/Total	
	All Q/A Indicators	42/44	136/144	94%
	Critical Indicators	12/13	60/65	92%

Certification issued/dates/services

Waiver Service	Certification Dates	Certification Type
Employment Readiness	08/13/2018 - 08/13/2019	Annual
Supportive Employment Job Placement	08/13/2018 - 08/13/2019	Annual
Supportive Employment Job Training and Support	08/13/2018 - 08/13/2019	Annual